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Questions

Ramses was........... king of Egypt.

................ kings were called pharaoh.

Egyptians had to acquire services of Greece and.... historians to compile their established
history.

The ............. language were spokenin the upper and lower parts of Egypt.

During the modern Stone era the vessels discovered from Egypt are .... years old.

Alexander the Great, merged the Egypt with his own empire in......... B.C.

The most primitive at Egypt discovereed fromits .............. part.

The great Urk Civiliization was at the distance of....... miles from River Nile.

The temple of Totkhanaman ws discovered after...... years through digging.

Old kingdom ended................. B.C.

Among the remains discovered from Egypt, a big black stone found, on which.............
different langauge were inscribed.

War for power between upper and lower Egypt started in the year...... B.C.

The method of weighing the grains was prevalent in the.......... dynasty.

During the construction of Pyramid of Giza, million large pieces of the lime stone were used.

The great pyramid, was built by Cheops in............ B.C. for himself.

Answers Choice

First
Second
Third
Last
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Greek
Syrian
Roman
Egyptain
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syrian
African
Roman
Arab

2
3
4
common
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9,000

10,000
11,000
12,000

230
233
232
234

Southern
Northern

Western

Eastern

800
900
700
1000

4050
2050
3050
5050

3200
2200
3000
4000
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4200 &amp; 4400
. 3200 &amp; 3400
1200 &amp; 2200
100 &amp; 1200
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The ebb and flow of tides inRiver Nile was considered due to movement of

Black and Wh

Densemti was

century, Egypt came under the patronage of Brithish Government.

ite are....

king of first Dynasty.

The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing the .................

River.
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. Sun
. Moon

D. Planets
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. Eighteenth
. Saventeenth
. Sixteenth

Cold Colour
. Hot colour
. Nautral Colours

Second
Fourth
Fifth

Blue

Yellow
. Black



