

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 3 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ramses was king of Egypt.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
2	kings were called pharaoh.	A. Greek B. Syrian C. Roman D. Egyptain
3	Egyptians had to acquire services of Greece and historians to compile their established history.	A. syrian B. African C. Roman D. Arab
4	Thelanguage were spokenin the upper and lower parts of Egypt.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. common
5	During the modern Stone era the vessels discovered from Egypt are years old.	A. 9,000 B. 10,000 C. 11,000 D. 12,000
6	Alexander the Great, merged the Egypt with his own empire in B.C.	A. 230 B. 233 C. 232 D. 234
7	The most primitive at Egypt discovereed from its part.	A. Southern B. Northern C. Western D. Eastern
8	The great Urk Civiliization was at the distance of miles from River Nile.	A. 800 B. 900 C. 700 D. 1000
9	The temple of Totkhanaman ws discovered after years through digging.	A. 4050 B. 2050 C. 3050 D. 5050
10	Old kingdom ended B.C.	A. 3200 B. 2200 C. 3000 D. 4000
11	Among the remains discovered from Egypt, a big black stone found, on whichdifferent langauge were inscribed.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
12	War for power between upper and lower Egypt started in the year B.C.	A. 4200 & Amp; 4400 B. 3200 & Amp; 3400 C. 1200 & Amp; 2200 D. 100 & Amp; 1200
13	The method of weighing the grains was prevalent in the dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
14	During the construction of Pyramid of Giza, million large pieces of the lime stone were used.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
15	The great pyramid, was built by Cheops in B.C. for himself.	A. 2630 B. 2730 C. 2731 D. 2732

16	The ebb and flow of tides inRiver Nile was considered due to movement of	A. Sun B. Moon C. Stars D. Planets
17	In century, Egypt came under the patronage of Brithish Government.	A. Nineteenth B. Eighteenth C. Saventeenth D. Sixteenth
18	Black and White are	A. Cold Colour B. Hot colour C. Nautral Colours D. Opposite colours
19	Densemti was king of first Dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Fourth D. Fifth
20	The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing the	A. Blue B. Red C. Yellow D. Black